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Roger George Newman

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Roger George Newman
Postcode

Date of birth May 1948

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BEEDINGS CASTLE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ILONA COSMETICS EUROPE
LIMITED

PREMIA HEALTHCARE BROKERS
LIMITED

ILONA COSMETICS UK LIMITED

PREMIA COSMETICS LIMITED
PREMIA COSMETICS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04056691

06115852

05925591

05072935

04927619
04927619

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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909301689

British

909301689

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
02/03/2015 11/11/2019 Director

19/02/2007 22/02/2019 Director

05/09/2006

31/12/2005

09/10/2003
09/10/2003

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary



